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CLUB3D CSV-1595 kannettavien tietokoneiden telakka ja
porttitoistin USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C musta

Tuotemerkki : CLUB3D

Tuotteen nimi : CSV-1595

Tuotekoodi: CSV-1595

CLUB3D CSV-1595. Iséantakoneen kayttoliittyma: USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C, USB Power Delivery
asti: 100 W. Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s. Tuotteen vari: musta, HD-tyyppi: 4K Ultra
HD, Suurin paivitystaajuus: 60 Hz. Ulostulojannite: 5 V, Lahtévirta: 1,5 A, Tehonkulutus (maks.): 7,5 W.
Tuotteen leveys: 140 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 65 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 19 mm

Ports & interfaces

Host interface *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C
ports quantity

USB Power Delivery (USB PD)
USB Power Delivery revision

USB Power Delivery up to

HDMI ports quantity *

Combo headphone/mic port
HDCP

HDCP version

USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate
Mode

Network

Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports
Ethernet LAN data rates
Performance

HD type

Number of displays supported
Maximum refresh rate
Product colour *

Hub interfaces

Plug and Play

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C
2

3.0
100 W

1
10,100,1000 Mbit/s

4K Ultra HD
2

60 Hz
Black

3.5mm, HDMI, RJ-45, USB 3.2 Gen 1

(3.1 Gen 1) Type-A, USB 3.2 Gen 1
(3.1 Gen 1) Type-C

v

Performance
Certification
Power

Output voltage

Output current
Power consumption (max)

Software

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Packaging data
Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Other features

Cable length
Cable type
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AKIROHz  AKIBOHz  Ciernet

ROHS, FCC, CE EMI

5V
1.5A
75W

140 mm
65 mm
19 mm
210g

1 pc(s)
210 mm
35 mm
210 mm
2869

0.25m
Round cable
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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