

CLUB3D CSV-1595 kannettavien tietokoneiden telakka ja porttitoistin USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C musta

آئانا©

Tuotemerkki : CLUB3D Tuotekoodi: CSV-1595

Tuotteen nimi: CSV-1595

CLUB3D CSV-1595. Isäntäkoneen käyttöliittymä: USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C, USB Power Delivery asti: 100 W. Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100,1000 Mbit/s. Tuotteen väri: musta, HD-tyyppi: 4K Ultra HD, Suurin päivitystaajuus: 60 Hz. Ulostulojännite: 5 V, Lähtövirta: 1,5 A, Tehonkulutus (maks.): 7,5 W. Tuotteen leveys: 140 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 65 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 19 mm





Ports & interfaces		Performance	
Host interface *	USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C	Certification	ROHS, FCC, CE EMI
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A ports quantity *	2	Power	
USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C ports quantity	1	Output voltage Output current	5 V 1.5 A
USB Power Delivery (USB PD)	✓	Power consumption (max)	7.5 W
USB Power Delivery revision	3.0	Software	
USB Power Delivery up to HDMI ports quantity *	100 W 2	Windows operating systems supported	✓
Combo headphone/mic port	✓	Mac operating systems supported	✓
HDCP	✓	Weight & dimensions	
HDCP version	2.2	Width	140 mm
USB Type-C DisplayPort Alternate Mode	✓	Depth	65 mm
Network		Height	19 mm
	1	Weight	210 g
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports Ethernet LAN data rates	10,100,1000 Mbit/s	Packaging data	
Performance		Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
		Package width	210 mm
HD type	4K Ultra HD	Package depth	35 mm
Number of displays supported	2	Package height	210 mm
Maximum refresh rate	60 Hz	Package weight	286 g
Product colour *	Black	Other features	
Hub interfaces	3.5mm, HDMI, RJ-45, USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A, USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-C		0.25 m
		Cable length	
Diversed Disc.		Cable type	Round cable
Plug and Play	✓		





8719214472269

0841615102501



841615102501

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.